
Teachers’ Preparation Days Monday - Friday 25-29 August 2025
Start of Term 1 Monday 01-Sept
Half-Term Holiday Monday - Friday 20- 24 October 2025
End of Term 1 Friday 12-Dec

Teachers’ Preparation Day Monday               05-Jan
Start of Term 2 Tuesday              06-Jan
Half-Term Holiday Monday-Friday 16 - 20 February 2026
End of Term 2 Thursday 02-Apr

Teachers’ Preparation Day Monday               13-Apr
Start of Term 3 Tuesday 14-Apr
Public Holiday (Labour Day) Friday 01-May
Public Holiday (Constitution Day) Thursday 04-Jun
Half term holiday Friday 05-Jun
Public Holiday (Corpus Christi) Thursday 18-Jun
Half term holiday Friday 19-Jun
Public Holiday (Independence Day) Monday 29-Jun
End of Term 3 Friday 10-Jul

Staff Preparation Days Monday - Friday 31 August - 4 September 2026
Start of Term 1 Monday 07-Sept

Term 1 2025/2026 : September – December 

Term 2 2025/2026:  January – March

Term 3 2025/2026: April – July 

Term 1 2026/2027


	2025-2026

